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Knorr Professional Gluten Free Chicken Paste Bouillon 1kg
Short Product Name:
Chicken Paste Bouillon

A Chicken Flavour Paste Bouillon

Traded Unit GTIN: 5014598603654   Internal GTIN: 5000184522737   Supplier : Unilever UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 16036505

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1686kJ

404kcal
25g 14g 6.1g 24.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1686kJ 404kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1686kJ 

404kCal

Carbohydrates 40g

of which sugars 6.1g

Fat 25g

of which saturates 14g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 5.6g

Salt 24.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Gluten Free

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Salt, starch, vegetable oil (palm), flavourings, maltodextrin, chicken fat (8%), sugar, yeast extract, chicken extract (1.3%), chicken (0.7%), carrots*, sage, spices (turmeric*, pepper, CELERY seeds), antioxidant

(extracts of rosemary). *Made from sustainably grown ingredients.

Supplier's Product Code : 16036505

Product Added : 26 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 February 2024

erudus id : e38fc2cc0dc34f8c827a18db97c7e31a
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